

### City of Belle Isle Job Site Card Electrical PERMIT

PERMIT MUST BE POSTED ON SITE - A permit expires in 6 months if approved inspections are not recorded /scheduled within that time frame. You are responsible for scheduling and keeping track of all your inspections -

### PERMIT MUST BE POSTED ON SITE

Permit Number: 2019-04-032

Issue Date: 4/10/2019

Site Address: 5435 Ming Dr., 32812

Parcel Number: 20-23-30-4395-00-210

**Subdivision: NA** 

Class: Residential

Description of Work: Electrical - 6 fixtures, 3 paddle fans, 3 outlets for new enlarged screened area

bldg. permit 2019-03-052

Issued To: North Enterprise LLC dba Aurora Electric

**Business Phone:** 352 735 0020

Name: North, Thomas

Contractor License #: EC13004272

Payment Date & Method: 4-12-19 VISA 2743

Via emai

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IYOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

<b>ELECTRICAL</b>	INSPECTOR	DATE	COMMENTS
300 Temp Pole			
310 TUG			
320 Underground			
330 Rough			
340 Footer Steel			
Bonding			
350 Pool Light			
360 PrePower			
370 Meter ReSet			
380 Final			

Inspection requests are to be emailed to BIDscheduling@UniversalEngineering.com; a confirmation email will be sent back to you upon scheduling. Next-Day Inspection requests must be made by 3pm. Please include the following in your request: Permit #, project address, type of inspection, date of the requested inspection, a contact name & a contact phone number. AM or PM may be requested but cannot be guaranteed.

> Universal Engineering Sciences - 3532 Maggie Blvd., Orlando, FL 32811 Tel 407-581-8161 Fax 407-581-0313 www.universalengineering.com



City of Belle Isle

Universal Engineering Sciences 3532 Maggle Blvd., Orlando, FL 32511
Tel 407-581-8161 \* Fax 407-581-0313 \* www.universalendineering for

### APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

i ue nudetzidueq	hereby applies for a name to a	PERM	TNUMBER (()) (U(-())   () < (-
	The state of the s	nake electrical installations as indicated t	T NUMBER 20 19-04-032
Project Address	5435 Ming Dr		
Property Owner	Andrew Sheed	У	Phone
Property Owner's	Mailing Address _5435	Ding Dr	city Belle Isle
State FL	Zip Gode 32812	Percel of Number: 20-23-30-	4395-00-210
		To obtain this information, please visit http.	://www.ocpafl.org/Searches/ParcelSearch.aspx
Class of Building Type of World	POID New Type New Alteration Addl	e of Building: Residential Comme	
Dishwasher	INDICATE THE Q	UANTITY OF ALL EQUIPMENT TO BI	EINSTALLED
Hood Fan			Water Heater
Fixtures 6	5pa	Paddle Fan 2	Outlets3
Electric Signs	Meter Reset	Pool	Switches
Pumps	Motors		Stoves
100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Air Conditioning (tons)	f-umáce (KW)
Temporary Const	ruction Pole	One (1) New Meter Service	Amperage/Voltage/Phase
Meter Service Upp	grade from Amperage/Voltage	to	
		ranperage voltager na	se Difference in Size
<b>Lelocate</b> Existing i	Meter Service (No Service Size	Change)	
Mher: WV	ing for n	ew enlarged ser	CONGINA
	٦ ١	30 SCV	a villa contraction
PORBLETECE	ACED ON HIEROR DWG.		
(IF NO METER	SERVICE WORK BEING DONE	ZÉ SCHEDULE E, USE VALUATION OF JOB FOR PERI	, S
		ATERIALS, LABOR, AND FOCTURES IN	<u> </u>
		The state of the s	
1	mued on bac	permit	Permit Peg a \$
Building Official		perMIT)	Permit Fee = \$
Suliding Official			Permit Fee = \$
Suliding Official		Det M   10-19  Date 4-10-19	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BGAES Fee = \$ 2 min
Building Official	or's Licenses & Insurance are or	1 File Sub Date 4-10-19	Permit Fee = \$ 48  Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BGAE Fee = \$ 2 M10  1.5% DGA Fee = \$ 2 M10
Sudding Officials  When Verified Contracto	or's Licenses & Insurance are or	all other ducs	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BGAES Fee = \$ 2 min
Subtang Officials  Verified Contracts  Verified Contracts  Verified Contracts  Verified Contracts	or's Licenses & Insurance are or all GL - Nave the above is true and correct to the	all other ducs	Permit Fee = \$ 48  Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BGAB Fee = \$ 2 min  1.5% DGA Fee = \$ 0 0
Building Official  Verified Contract  Verified Contract  ereby certify that the cereby make Applicate dinances regulating as	or's Licenses & Insurance are or all GL - Nave the above is true and correct to the long for Permit as outlined above, a same and in accordance with place.	all other ducs the best of my knowledge.	Permit Fee = \$ 48  Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BGAE Fee = \$ 2 m.   1.5% DGA Fee = \$ 2 m.   TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00
Building Official Verified Contract  Verified Contract  enoby certify that the cereby make Applicate disances regulating as	or's Licenses & Insurance are or all GL - Nave the above is true and correct to the land for Permit according to the land to t	all other ducs the best of my knowledge.	Permit Fee = \$ 48  Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BGAE Fee = \$ 2 m. 1  1.5% DGA Fee = \$ 2 m. 1  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00
Subting Officials  Verified Contracts  Verified Contracts  ereby certify that the cereby make Applicate distances regulating subtinguished town and/officials town and/officials town and/officials are subtinguished town and/officials town and/officials are subtinguished to the subt	or's Licenses & Insurance are or the above is true and correct to the above for Permit as cutlined above, a same and in accordance with plans or State of Florida constraints or order.	all other ducs the best of my knowledge.	Permit Fee = \$ 48  Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BGAE Fee = \$ 2 m. 1  1.5% DGA Fee = \$ 2 m. 1  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00
Subting Officials  Verified Contracts  Verified Contracts  ereby certify that the cereby make Applicate distances regulating subtinguished town and/officials town and/officials town and/officials are subtinguished town and/officials town and/officials are subtinguished to the subt	or's Licenses & Insurance are or the above is true and correct to the above for Permit as cutlined above, a same and in accordance with plans or State of Florida constraints or order.	the bast of my knowledge.  And if same is granted I agree to conform to a submitted. The essuance of this permit doe in ances.	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BCAB Fee = \$ 2 MLA  1.5% DCA Fee = \$ 2 MLA  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00  all Florida Building Code Regulations and City is not grant permission to violate any  CENSE # EC13004272
Publishing Officials  Verified Contracts  ereby certify that the ereby make Applicate dimances regulating sollicable Town and/officenses HOLDER's SENSE HOLDER's	or's Licenses & Insurance are or and a local - Nave the above is true and correct to the above as a continued above, a same and in accordance with plans or State of Florida coordination or the second and the same and Florida coordination or state of Florida coordination or state or state of Florida coordination or state	all other AUCS the best of my knowledge.  and if same is granted I agree to conform to a submitted. The issuance of this permit does in ances.  Aug. The source of the permit does in ances.  Aug. The source of this permit does in ances.	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BCAE Fee = \$ 2 min  1.5% DCA Fee = \$ 2 min  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00  all Florida Building Code Regulations and City is not grant permission to violate any  EC13004272  North Enterprise LLC DBA Arora
Publishing Officials Verified Contracts Verified Contracts Verified Contracts Verified Contracts Vereby make Applicate Vereby make A	or's Licenses & Insurance are or the above is true and correct to the above is true and correct to the same and in accordance with plans in State of Florida conditions of the same and in accordance with plans in State of Florida conditions of the same and in accordance with plans in State of Florida conditions in the same and in accordance with plans and the same and	the bast of my knowledge.  And if same is granted I agree to conform to a submitted. The essuance of this permit doe in ances.	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BCAE Fee = \$ 2 Min  1.5% DCA Fee = \$ 2 Min  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00  all Florida Building Code Regulations and City is not grant permission to violate any  CENSE # EC13004272
Publishing Officials Verified Contracts  Pereby certify that the creby make Applicate distances regulating solicable Town and/o CENSE HOLDER'S CENSE HOLDER'S SORTENIA Address S	or's Licenses & Insurance are or or or selection for Permit as outlined above, a same and in accordance with plans or State of Florida coopyrind/or ordinate the property of t	the bost of my knowledge.  The bost of my knowle	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BCAE Fee = \$ 2 Min  1.5% DCA Fee = \$ 2 Min  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00  all Florida Building Code Regulations and City is not grant permission to violate any  EC13004272  North Enterprise LCC DBA Arora
Publishing Officials Verified Contracts Verified Co	or's Licenses & Insurance are or	all other AUCS the bast of my knowledge.  In the bast of my knowle	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BCAB Fee = \$ 2 Min  1.5% DCA Fee = \$ 2 Min  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00  all Floride Building Code Regulations and City is not grant permission to violate any  ENSE # EC 13004272  North Enterprise LLC DBA Arora  Electric  none Number 352-735-0020
Publishing Officials  Verified Contracts  Veri	or's Licenses & Insurance are or	the bost of my knowledge.  The bost of my knowle	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BCAB Fee = \$ 2 Min  1.5% DCA Fee = \$ 2 Min  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00  all Floride Building Code Regulations and City is not grant permission to violate any  ENSE # EC 13004272  North Enterprise LLC DBA Arora  Electric  none Number 352-735-0020
Publishing Officials  Verified Contracts  Peroby certify that the  ereby make Applicat  dinances regulating in  plicable Town and/o  CENSE HOLDER S  CENSE HOLDER S  Eet Address  Y  SOFTENI  Tell Address  Au  The Building F	or's Licenses & Insurance are or	the bast of my knowledge.  The bast of my knowle	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BCAE Fee = \$ 2 ML 1  1.5% DCA Fee = \$ 2 ML 1  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00  all FlorIde Building Code Regulations and City s not grant permission to violate any  EENSE # EC 13004272  North Enterprise LLC DBA Arora  Electric  none Number 352-735-0020  Instruction or alteration where a Building
Publishing Officials  Verified Contracts  Peroby certify that the  ereby make Applicat  dinances regulating in  plicable Town and/o  CENSE HOLDER S  CENSE HOLDER S  Eet Address  Y  SOFTENI  Tell Address  Au  The Building F	or's Licenses & Insurance are or	the bast of my knowledge.  The bast of my knowle	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BCAE Fee = \$ 2 ML 1  1.5% DCA Fee = \$ 2 ML 1  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00  all FlorIde Building Code Regulations and City s not grant permission to violate any  EENSE # EC 13004272  North Enterprise LLC DBA Arora  Electric  none Number 352-735-0020  Instruction or alteration where a Building
Publishing Officials  Verified Contracts  Peroby certify that the  ereby make Applicat  dinances regulating in  plicable Town and/o  CENSE HOLDER S  CENSE HOLDER S  Eet Address  Y  SOFTENI  Tell Address  Au  The Building F	or's Licenses & Insurance are or	the bast of my knowledge.  In the ba	Review Fee = \$ 2 4  1% BCAB Fee = \$ 2 Min  1.5% DCA Fee = \$ 2 Min  TOTAL Permit = \$ 76,00  all Floride Building Code Regulations and City is not grant permission to violate any  ENSE # EC 13004272  North Enterprise LLC DBA Arora  Electric  none Number 352-735-0020

7AD 4-12-19 VISA 2743

Permit Number: 2014-04-63 e Folio/Parcel Identification Number: 20-23-30 Prepared by: All-In Construction Services. LLC 275 Hunt Park Cove. Longwood FL 32750	DOCH 20190155013 03/14/2019 04:04:53 PM Page 1 of 1 Rec Fee: \$10.00 Phil Dlamond, Comptroller Orange County FL IP - Ret To: PREFERRED PERMITTING SER
Return to: All-In Construction Services, LLC 275 Hunt Park Cove, Longwood FL 32750	
State of Florida, County of Orange	OMMENCEMENT
with Chapter 713, Florida Statutes, the following information.  Description of property (legal description of the pro- Lake Conway Shores 7/50 Lot 21	will be made to certain real property, and in accordance ation is provided in this Notice of Commencement. operty, and street address if available)
General description of improvement     Control of improvement     Cont	- M electrical
	essee contracted for the improvement
Address <u>5435 Mina Dr</u> Interest in Property Owner	
Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if diff Name Address	erent from Owner listed above)
4. Contractor	
Name All-In Construction Services, LLC Address 275 Hunt Park Cove, Longwood FL 32750	Telephone Number <u>407-260-0018</u>
5. Surety (if applicable, a copy of the payment bond is a Name	
Address	Telephone Number Amount of Bond \$
NameN_#	
Address	Telephone Number
Name N A	Telephone Number
In addition to himself or herself, Owner designate Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statut Name Address	s the following to receive a copy of the Lienor's es.  Telephone Number
Expiration date of notice of commencement (the e construction and final payment to the contractor, but we different date is specified)	xpiration date may not be before the completion of vill be 1 year from the date of recording unless a
VARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AF RE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, IESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR IECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST IN WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING W	PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE
nder penalty of penury, declare that I have read the	
gnature of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Leesee's Authorized Office	buner
ne foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me th	3.2.7.7.5.1.100
Type authority, e.g., officer, trustee, attorney in fact	or monthivyear name of person
L HIM Albe	Name of party on benefit of whom instrument was executed
signature of Notary Public – State of Florida ersonally KnownOR Produced ID pe of ID Produced	Ting the or stamp commissioned name of Notary Public MY COMMISSION # FF919886  EXPIRES September 20, 2019
State of FLORIDA, County of ORANGE	FlandsNotaryService com Form Revised: September 26, 2011
I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the document as reflected in the Official Records PHILIDIAMOND, GOUNTY COMPTROLLER	EAL B
DATED: 3-14-19	omin to the state of the state







# DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION STATE OF FLORIDA

# ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LICENSING BOARD

THE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR HEREIN IS CERTIFIED UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 489, FLORIDA STATUTES

## NORTH, THOMAS L

T NORTH ENTERPRISE LLC DBA AURORA ELECTRIC 33244 COUNTY ROAD 437 SORRENTO FL 32766 SORRENTO

LICENSE NUMBER: EC13004272

**EXPIRATION DATE: AUGUST 31, 2020** 

Always verify licenses online at MyFloridaLicense.com



Do not alter this document in any form.

This is your license. It is unlawful for anyone other than the licensee to use this document.

### MARYCARTER

**AUROELE-01** ACORD CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 4/10/2019

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

PRODUCER Merrill Insurance					such endorsement(s).  CONTACT NAME: PHONE (0.70) 700 700 700					
T North Enterprise LLC dba Aurora Electric 33244 CR 437 Sorrento, FL 32776					(A/C, No, Ext): (352) 589-5200 (A/C, No): (352) 589-				589-5222	
					E-MAIL ADDRESS: askme@merrillinsurance.com					
					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC#	
									10190	
					INSURI					
					INSURI					
					INSURI					
					INSURI					
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:				NUMBED.	REVISION NUMBER:					
T IN C	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICI NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY I ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	ES O REQU PER POLI	F INS IREMI TAIN, CIES.	SURANCE LISTED BELOW ENT, TERM OR CONDITIO THE INSURANCE AFFOR LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	N OF A	ANY CONTRA Y THE POLIC	CT OR OTHER	RED NAMED ABOVE FOR DOCUMENT WITH RE	R THE PO	WHICH THIS
INSR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	L	IMITS	
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR			72723556		9/23/2018	9/23/2019	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)		300,000
								MED EXP (Any one person)	s	10,000
		1						PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	S	3,000,000
	X POLICY PRO- DIHER: General Aggregate							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AG	3G \$	3,000,000
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	
	ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per perso	n) \$	
	OWNED AUTOS ONLY SCHEDULED AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per accide	ent) \$	
	HIRED AUTOS ONLY NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
									\$	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$	
	DED RETENTION \$							DED OT	\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N						8	PER OTH	1-	
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
	If yes, describe under							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLO	YEE \$	
_	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	-						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIN	1IT \$	
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (A	CORD	101, Additional Remarks Schedu	le, may b	e attached if mor	e space is requir	ed)	ļ.	
CEF	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANO	ELLATION				
City of Belle Isle 1600 Nela Ave Belle Isle, FL 32809					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.  AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					



### **CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE**

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 4/10/2019

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the

certificate holder in lieu of such endorse	ement(s).				,			
PRODUCER		NAME: Elizabe	th Rivera					
LRA Insurance	PHONE (407) 838-3445 FAX (A/C, No): (407) 838-3460							
498 S Lake Destiny Dr	E-MAIL SS: erivera@lrainsurance.com							
Orlando FL 328	310	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE INSURERA: Florida Citrus, Business & Industries I						
INSURED		INSURER B:	a cittus,	Business & Indu	stries F			
T North Enterprise LLC, DBA: Au	rora Electric	INSURER C :						
33244 CR 437								
1		INSURER D :						
Sorrento FL 327	776	INSURER E:						
COVERAGES CER	TIFICATE NUMBER: CL19314480	INSURER F:		DEVICION NUMBER				
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.								
INSR TYPE OF INCUPANOE	ADDL SUBR	POLICY FEE	D CLAIMS.					
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	INSD WVD POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)		LIMITS			
				EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$			
CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR				PREMISES (Ea occurrence	) \$			
				MED EXP (Any one person	) \$			
GEN'LAGGREGATE LIMITAPPUES PER:				PERSONAL & ADV INJUR	Y \$			
PRO-	1 1	1		GENERALAGGREGATE	s			
	1 1			PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AC				
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$			
ANYAUTO	1 1	1		(Ea accident)	\$			
ALL OWNED SCHEDULED				BODILY INJURY (Per pers				
AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS				PROPERTY DAMAGE				
AUTOS AUTOS	1 1			(Per accident)	\$			
UMBRELLA LIAB COOLID					\$			
EXCESS LIAB CCCOR				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$			
DED RETENTION S				AGGREGATE	\$			
WORKERS COMPENSATION				- I PEP I TOY	\$			
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE Y / N				X PER OT ER	ne			
A OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A 10651800	2/12/2011		E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	1,000,000		
If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	10031800	3/18/2019	3/10/2020	E.L DISEASE - EA EMPLOY		1,000,000		
I DESCRIPTION OF GPERATIONS BRIOW				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIM	HT \$	1,000,000		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES	ACCED 101 Additional December Colonial			TO THE SAME OF THE				
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)								
CERTIFICATE HOLDER		CANCELLATION			***************************************			
City of Belle Isle 1600 Nela Ave Belle Isle, FL 32809	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.  AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE							
		John Cox/JLARSC		Jon	a Bo			
		© 198	8-2014 ACO	RD CORPORATION	. All right	s reserved		

### BOB MCKEE LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

EMPLOYEES 2

TYPE OF CONTRACTING
BUSINESS

BUSINESS AURORA ELECTRICAL 33244 CR 437

T NORTH ENTERPRISE LLC 33244 CR 437 SORRENTO, FL 32776

### 2018 / 2019 LAKE COUNTY BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT STATE OF FLORIDA



ACCT NO. 105904 RECEIPT NO. 8760026447

EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

TOTAL DUE	AMOUNT PAID	TRANSFER FEE	PENALTY	ORIGINAL TAX
\$0.00	30.00	0.00	0.00	30.00

Receipt #2018-0006525 Paid 07/08/2018 30.00